Each tenderer mustatlach to hisadminisirative documents a tendering securîty (conforming lo Ihe
model attached) drawn up by a first-rate bank approved bythe Ministry in charge ofRnance and lisled in
Exhibit 12of the DAO. valid for thirty (30) days beyond the original date ofvalidity of the offers and an artiount
ONE million two hundred and forty thousand(1,240,000) CFA francs.

The provisional guaranlee will be released automatically al the latest 30days after the expiry of the
validity ofthe offers for the unsuccessfui tenderers. In the event that tlie tenderer isawarded the contract, the
provisional guaranleewill be released afterconstitution of the définitive guarantee.